
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Creighton Johnson Beloit Trojans 231.4 315.0 0

2 Miguel  Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 300.0 0

3 Gabe Bowers Scott City 241.6 290.0 0

4 Sebastian Wittington Larned 225.0 225.0 0

5 Paxton Wagner Larned 233.0 210.0 0

6 Jaren Garland Burlington High School 230.3 185.0 0

7 Keaton Loop Haven High School 240.0 185.0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Creighton Johnson Beloit Trojans 231.4 450.0 0

2 Miguel  Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 425.0 0

3 Gabe Bowers Scott City 241.6 420.0 0

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 233.0 370.0 0

5 Sebastian Wittington Larned 225.0 345.0 0

6 Jaren Garland Burlington High School 230.3 340.0 0

7 Keaton Loop Haven High School 240.0 290.0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Creighton Johnson Beloit Trojans 231.4 330.0 0

2 Sebastian Wittington Larned 225.0 285.0 0

3 Miguel  Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 255.0 0

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 233.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gabe Bowers Scott City 241.6 220.0 0

6 Keaton Loop Haven High School 240.0 175.0 0

7 Jaren Garland Burlington High School 230.3 170.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Creighton Johnson Beloit Trojans 231.4 1095.0 10

2 Miguel  Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 980.0 8

3 Gabe Bowers Scott City 241.6 930.0 6

4 Sebastian Wittington Larned 225.0 855.0 4

5 Paxton Wagner Larned 233.0 815.0 2

6 Jaren Garland Burlington High School 230.3 695.0 1

7 Keaton Loop Haven High School 240.0 650.0 0


